Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maximiliaan Hoogers - (546005) - Windsor SC - 400 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

5:04.14
5:06.85
5:08.70
5:08.70
5:12.83
5:19.88
5:22.06
5:25.49
5:25.86
5:27.85
5:41.98
5:42.80
5:50.12
5:51.64
5:51.72
5:59.18
6:10.35

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:12.83
5:08.70
5:08.70
5:04.14
5:06.85

5:19.88
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

506
493
484
484
465
435
426
413
412
404
356
354
332
327

WA Pts

465
484
484
506
493
435

Round

N

I I T

Round

H
H
H
H

Date

02/05/16
27/03/16
20/07/16
22/07/16
04/11117
19/07/15
29/05/15
19/04/14
03/05/14
25/10/14
14/07/13
29/03/13
171112
15/07/12
26/05/12
17/12/11
28/05/11

Date

04/11/17
22/07/16
20/07/16
02/05/16
27/03/16
19/07/15

Meet

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival

IAG Championships & Summer Open 2016

IAG Championships & Summer Open 2016
Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs
Wycombe District End of Season Meet

Cardiff International Open Meet 2015

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014

ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013
Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
British Gas South East Region AG Champs
Hillingdon Winter Open Meet

BG South East Region Age Group Championshi

Meet

Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs
IAG Championships & Summer Open 2016

IAG Championships & Summer Open 2016

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival

Wycombe District End of Season Meet

Venue

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Dublin
Dublin
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Cardiff
Norwich
Crawley
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Cardiff
Portsmouth
Crawley
Hillingdon

Crawley

Venue

Portsmouth
Dublin
Dublin
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Wycombe

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Windsor

Windsor

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Club Swam Under

Windsor

Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



5:22.06
5:27.85
5:25.86
5:25.49
5:41.98
5:42.80
5:50.12
5:51.64
5:51.72
5:59.18
6:10.35

Copyright 2024

426
404
412
413
356
354
332
327
327

280

29/05/15
25/10/14
03/05/14
19/04/14
14/07/13
29/03/13
17/11/12
15/07/12
26/05/12
17/12/11
28/05/11

Cardiff International Open Meet 2015
Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet

ASA South East Region Youth Championships
UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013
Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
British Gas South East Region AG Champs
Hillingdon Winter Open Meet

BG South East Region Age Group Championshi

Cardiff
Aldershot
Crawley
Norwich
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Cardiff
Portsmouth
Crawley
Hillingdon

Crawley

Windsor

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



