Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maximiliaan Hoogers - (546005) - Windsor SC - 400 Individual Medley - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:04.14	506	Н	02/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Portsmouth	Windsor	1
5:06.85	493	F	27/03/16	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Windsor	1
5:08.70	484	Н	20/07/16	IAG Championships & Summer Open 2016	Dublin		1
5:08.70	484	Н	22/07/16	IAG Championships & Summer Open 2016	Dublin		1
5:12.83	465	Н	04/11/17	Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Windsor	1
5:19.88	435	F	19/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Windsor	3
5:22.06	426	F	29/05/15	Cardiff International Open Meet 2015	Cardiff	Windsor	1
5:25.49	413	F	19/04/14	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014	Norwich	Windsor	1
5:25.86	412		03/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Crawley	Windsor	1
5:27.85	404	Н	25/10/14	Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet	Aldershot		1
5:41.98	356	F	14/07/13	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Windsor	3
5:42.80	354	F	29/03/13	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013	Portsmouth	Windsor	1
5:50.12	332	F	17/11/12	Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012	Cardiff	Windsor	1
5:51.64	327	F	15/07/12	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Windsor	3
5:51.72	327		26/05/12	British Gas South East Region AG Champs	Crawley	Windsor	1
5:59.18	307	F	17/12/11	Hillingdon Winter Open Meet	Hillingdon	Windsor	1
6:10.35	280		28/05/11	BG South East Region Age Group Championshi	Crawley	Windsor	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:12.83	465	Н	04/11/17	Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Windsor	1
5:08.70	484	Н	22/07/16	IAG Championships & Summer Open 2016	Dublin		1
5:08.70	484	Н	20/07/16	IAG Championships & Summer Open 2016	Dublin		1
5:04.14	506	Н	02/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Portsmouth	Windsor	1
5:06.85	493	F	27/03/16	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Windsor	1
5:19.88 Copyright 2024	435 4	F	19/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Windsor Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

						Page 2 / 2
426	F	29/05/15	Cardiff International Open Meet 2015	Cardiff	Windsor	1
404	Н	25/10/14	Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet	Aldershot		1
412		03/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Crawley	Windsor	1
413	F	19/04/14	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014	Norwich	Windsor	1
356	F	14/07/13	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Windsor	3
354	F	29/03/13	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013	Portsmouth	Windsor	1
332	F	17/11/12	Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012	Cardiff	Windsor	1
327	F	15/07/12	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Windsor	3
327		26/05/12	British Gas South East Region AG Champs	Crawley	Windsor	1
307	F	17/12/11	Hillingdon Winter Open Meet	Hillingdon	Windsor	1
280		28/05/11	BG South East Region Age Group Championshi	Crawley	Windsor	1
	404 412 413 356 354 332 327 327 307	404 H 412 413 F 356 F 354 F 332 F 327 F 327 307 F	404 H 25/10/14 412 03/05/14 413 F 19/04/14 356 F 14/07/13 354 F 29/03/13 332 F 17/11/12 327 F 15/07/12 327 26/05/12 307 F 17/12/11	404 H 25/10/14 Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet 412 03/05/14 ASA South East Region Youth Championships 413 F 19/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 356 F 14/07/13 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet 354 F 29/03/13 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013 332 F 17/11/12 Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012 327 F 15/07/12 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet 327 26/05/12 British Gas South East Region AG Champs 307 F 17/12/11 Hillingdon Winter Open Meet	404 H 25/10/14 Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet Aldershot 412 03/05/14 ASA South East Region Youth Championships Crawley 413 F 19/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich 356 F 14/07/13 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth 354 F 29/03/13 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013 Portsmouth 332 F 17/11/12 Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012 Cardiff 327 F 15/07/12 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth 327 26/05/12 British Gas South East Region AG Champs Crawley 307 F 17/12/11 Hillingdon Winter Open Meet Hillingdon	H 25/10/14 Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet Aldershot 412 03/05/14 ASA South East Region Youth Championships Crawley Windsor 413 F 19/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich Windsor 356 F 14/07/13 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth Windsor 354 F 29/03/13 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013 Portsmouth Windsor 332 F 17/11/12 Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012 Cardiff Windsor 327 F 15/07/12 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth Windsor 327 Cardiff Windsor 327 F 15/07/12 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth Windsor 328 F 17/12/11 Hillingdon Winter Open Meet Hillingdon Windsor

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS